
 Picture Date: _________  Time:________  
 Location: _____________________________ 
 

      
    (1) Designer Memory Mate 
    (1) Magazine Cover 
    (2) 5x7 Individuals 
    (4) 3 1/2 x 5 Individuals 
    (8) 2 x 3 Wallets 
    
      
      
    (1)Designer Memory Mate 
    (1) 8x10 Individual Photo 
    (5) Game Tickets Bookmarks
  
     
    
  (1) Designer Memory Mate 
  (1) Magazine Cover 
  (1) 5x7 Individual 
  (4) 2x3 Wallets 
    
 
      
  (1)Designer Memory Mate 
  (8) Trading Cards 
  (2) 5x7 Individuals 
 
 
 
      

    (1)Designer Memory Mate 
    (2) 3 1/2 x 5 Magnet 
    (4) 2 x 3 Wallets 
 
 
     
     (1) 5 x 7 Individual 
     (1) 5 x 7 Team 
     (4) 2 x 3 Wallets 

 
 
Team Name  
 
Division 
 
 
Players Name 
                                                                                           
Parent Name   
 
                                                                                
Address 
                                                                                                                                                  
City                 State Zip                                 
   
Phone 
             
Email 

Pkg      Price    QTY          Pkg        Price     QTY 
 

1     $42.00         
2     $34.50   
3     $31.00   
4     $28.00   
5     $26.00   
6     $16.00   
7     $9.00   
8     $16.50   
9     $18.00   
10   $19.00   
11   $13.00   
12   $10.50  
13   $15.00 
14   $14.00 
15   $10.50 

16      $13.50   
17      $22.00 
18   $19.00  
19      $14.50   
20      $13.00   
21      $20.00   
22      $33.00   
23      $28.00   
24      $23.50   
25      $15.50   
26   $30.00 
27   $13.00  
28   $21.00 
98 BD 
99 VD 

1 
Super Saver 

2 
Digital  

Super Star 

3 
Best Buy 

4 
All American 

5 
All Star 

6 
Team Player 

7– Designer Memory Mate         $9.00 
        -Ind, team w/background graphics  
8– Super Memory Mate              $16.50 
         -5x7 ind, 5x7 Team,Mount 
9–8 Trading Cards                      $18.00 
 

10– Magazine Cover                   $19.00 
 

11– 8x10  Team Print                  $13.00 
 

12– 5 X 7 Team Print                  $10.50 
 

13- 2-Photo Key Chains             $15.00 
   

14– (8) 2x3Wallets                   $14.00 
 

15– (2) 3x5 Individuals               $10.50 
 

16– (2) 5 x 7 Individuals             $13.50 
 

17– High resolution Image        $22.00 
Emailed photo of player & copyright release 
 

18– (2) 5x7Mini Magazine Magnets $19.00 
 

19– (2) 3 x 5 Photo Magnets      $14.50 
  

20– (2) 3” Photo Buttons           $13.00 
 

21– 10x30 Photo Pennant $20.00 
Includes individual & Team Photo 
  

22– Luxury Wood Plaque          $33.00 
           -Includes 3x5 ind, 5x7 Team 

23– Individual Wood Plaque $28.00 
          -Includes 5x7 Ind on 8x10 Plaque 
             

24– Photo Mug                           $23.50 
  

25- (5) Game Ticket Bookmarks  $15.50 
 
26– 10 x 20 Locker Poster         $30.00 
 
27– 8x10  Individual Print          $13.00 
 

28– Photo Mouse Pad  $21.00 

Additional Items- 
May be purchased with or without  

purchasing a package 

Packages Make Checks Payable to: 
New England Sports Photo 

 
When paying by check, you authorize NSF 

checks written to New England Sports 
Photo and the allowed state fee to be 

collected electronically or by draft 
 

If paying by cash; 
 ENCLOSE EXACT AMOUNT 

Photographers can not make change. 
 

Price includes any applicable sales tax 
 

Please arrive 15 minutes prior to sched-
uled picture time 

Enclose Cash, Check, Money order or 
Credit Card info.  

Fill out all order information on envelope  
Tear envelope portion from flyer and 

seal envelope.  Give envelope to photog-
rapher and save top portion for your 

records. 
 

All Photos MUST BE PREPAID 
 

To see product samples visit our web-
site: 

www.nesportsphoto.com 
Some of our products will also 
be on display on picture day. 

 
Payments made after today's 
date will be subject to higher 

reorder pricing 
 

To make late payment go to 
www.nesportsphoto.com 

 
 
 

$42.00 
You Save 

$30.75 

$34.50 
You Save 

$7.50 

$31.00 
You Save 

$12.75 

$28.00 
You Save 

$14.50 

$26.00 
You Save 

$7.00 

$16.00 
You Save 

$1.25 

www.nesportsphoto.com                  687 Lowell St Suite 4 Methuen, MA 01844 

   Tear at perforation and seal envelope.  Player should hand envelope directly to photographer.   

N
ESP11  rev816 

 

       

        

                

                  

              

 

          

                

   

  

  

 

              

 

 

Payment Info;    Cash       Check       Credit Card          Ordered Online Order #____________ 
 
Card #: 
 
 Exp.:    -  Security Code:     
 
Last Name on Card:  

   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

                              

  

 

  

 

 

  

         

     

     

           

NESP is not responsible for illegible, missing or misspelled  
Information.  We cannot change orders after Picture Day.  

Many products display the players Name; please print clearly. 

Photographer Use Only;                       Team Code: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

SUB-TOTAL                 $___________ 
 
Shipping & Handling      +$3.50 
 
TOTAL         $__________ 

 
                

      

        

 

    

 

 

 

Weight: Age: Height Ft. In. 

Billing Zip Code:    

  

 

Trading Card Info:   
 
Position (only one): 
 
Head Coach:   
 
      Uniform#:                            

               

               

          

  


